
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY STATE BANK; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded=
1979;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197907050000
84420

07/05/1979
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIFFIN, ELLA
MAE

15 635

197910050001
29730

10/05/1979
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HITT,
ELIZABETH

15 904

197912190001
64110

12/19/1979
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
RONNIE P.

16 84

197912270001
65740

12/27/1979
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHUBERT, JIM 16 93


