Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY STATE BANK; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 1979;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197907050000 84420		SHELBY STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIFFIN, ELLA MAE	15	635				
197910050001 29730	10/05/1979 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HITT, ELIZABETH	15	904				
197912190001 64110	12/19/1979 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM, RONNIE P.	16	84				
197912270001 65740	12/27/1979 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHUBERT, JIM	16	93				